
Adult Soccer Free Agent List

Response

Date
First Name Last Name

Phone 

Number
Email Preferred Night Level Position Gender

3/25/2025 Nikki Machalek 303-590-4072 nikolamac10@gmail.com Mon Comp Offense female

3/25/2025 Sage Lee 805-748-0338 sagemcklee@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense female

3/25/2025 Tom Faughnan 914-906-8459 tfaughnan@yahoo.com Wed Rec Defense male

3/25/2025 Enrique Fierro fierroenrique3080@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

3/17/2025 Dan Rohleder 410-474-5772 danrohled1@gmail.com Sun Rec Defense male

3/17/2025 Kendra DeHay 720-212-9712 krdehay@gmail.com Any Rec Defense female

3/17/2025 Saul Salas 303-249-7256 junjun122085@gmail.com Wed, Sun Rec Offense male

3/17/2025 Katie Emsick 402-332-6238 kemsick@gmail.com Any Rec Defense female

2/17/2025 Kelly Powell 631-978-6247 kspags33@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense female

2/10/2025 Isaac Jahn 417-321-4456 isaacajahn@gmail.com Sun Rec Offense male

2/10/2025 Grace Landvik 720-737-8494 gracielandvik@gmail.com Wed, Sun Comp Defense female

2/10/2025 Luis Ruiz 623-329-5824 luisruiz1818@icloud.com Any Comp Offense male

2/3/2025 Andrew McAusland 302-344-9100 andymc1492@googlemail.com Thurs Comp Offense male

2/3/2025 Alan Ebert 314-471-7950 alanebert@mail.missouri.edu Wed Comp Defense male

1/20/2025 Michelle Mierzejewski 702-994-1745 mlpstargirl@hotmail.com Wed Rec Offense female

1/20/2025 Mateo Cuesta 954-662-7392 cues.mateo@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense male

1/6/2025 Grace Gonzalez 208-407-7458 graceegonzo@hotmail.com Wed, Sun Rec female

1/6/2025 James Heberlein 720-899-6189 jamesheberlein78@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

12/30/2024 Pedro Barajas 619-665-7523 pedrob0699@gmail.com Thurs, Sun Rec Defense male

12/26/2024 Carolyn Windler 310-699-2025 carolynwindler@gmail.com Any Rec Defense female

12/26/2024 Mike Coury 440-591-0817 courym93@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

12/26/2024 Alex Arredondo 610-680-6085 csocalex@gmail.com Sun Rec/Comp Defense male

12/18/2024 Ryan Kelly 928-607-9720 ryan_kelly7@yahoo.com Any Comp Defense male

12/13/2024 Mike Smith 719-271-9039 micholsmith1989@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense male

12/12/2024 John Hickman 512-810-1856 johnlhickman@gmail.com S, W, Th Comp Offense male

12/10/2024 Travis Lipstein 970-631-0207 travis.lipstein@gmail.com Wed Comp Defense male

12/9/2024 Daniel Braisted-Horton 203-974-2787 dan.braisted@gmail.com Sun Rec Offense male

12/6/2024 Elisabeth Webber 408-963-3174 elisabethwebs@gmail.com Any Comp Defense female

12/3/2024 Eric Page 847-814-3951 ericmp15@att.net Sun, Wed Rec Defense male

12/2/2024 David Carrillo 818-224-8940 davidcarillo1217@gmail.com Any Rec Offense male

12/2/2024 Johanna Anglo 303-434-7336 jnewsom27@yahoo.com Any Rec Defense female

11/21/2024 Nick Owen 720-936-1304 nmowen861@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Offense male
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11/18/2024 Richard Hurley 727-744-8651 richardkhurley30@gmail.com Any Rec Offense male

11/18/2024 Erik Davies 360-907-2528 erik.davies92@gmail.com Sun Comp Defense male

11/18/2024 Aaron Bolton 773-923-4780 bolton0872@gmail.com Sun Rec male

11/15/2024 Ridge Bachman 717-439-8633 rmb.signup@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense male

11/14/2024 Tim Loyd 303-726-7598 timloyd1@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Goalie male

11/14/2024 Ceu Sang 214-971-3392 ceuawi619@gmail.com Wed, Sun Rec Offense male

11/12/2024 Helen Campbell 720-400-5620 helen.harley920@gmail.com Mon Rec Off/Def female

11/12/2024 Lori Alcott 720-925-1212 dl.alcott@comcast.net Sun Rec Offense female

11/12/2024 Daniel Pena 720-789-4730 danielpena59@gmail.com Any Comp Defense male

11/12/2024 Tyler Dietz 303-345-5667 tyman2887@hotmail.com Wed Rec Defense male

11/8/2024 Bill Mathis 720-724-6261 williamdmathis@gmail.com Sun Rec Offense male

11/7/2024 Alejandro Gonzalez 720-300-9736 cerceda10@hotmail.com Sun, Wed Rec Defense male

11/5/2024 Lauren Skinner 303-330-6451 lauren.skinz@gmail.com Mon Rec Defense female

11/4/2024 Alvaro Ramirez 720-203-5531 alvaroramirez02@live.com Sun Rec Goalie male

11/4/2024 Jackie Park 484-888-2254 jfratinardo@gmail.com Any Rec Defense female

11/4/2024 Martin Chinn 503-327-6910 mistachinn@gmail.com Any Comp Defense male

10/31/2024 Daniel Galarza 720-495-3653 danielarmandogalarza@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Offense male

10/30/2024 Bryan Spann 801-230-7336 bspann1@gmail.com Wed Comp Offense male

10/28/2024 Ashley Riley 303-919-6657 ashleyriley08@me.com Mon female

10/28/2024 Leah Copertino 860-303-5919 leah.copertino@gmail.com Mon, Wed Rec Offense female

10/28/2024 Drew Sherman 614-570-5783 dsherm28@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Defense male

10/28/2024 Sergey Ingram 303-358-8833 sergram11@gmail.com Sun Comp Offense male

10/28/2024 Aimee Thorstensen 720-300-0700 aimthorstensen@outlook.com Any Comp Offense female

10/28/2024 CJ Chung 630-292-2246 cjnchung@hotmail.com Sun, Wed Comp Offense male

10/25/2024 Jay Campanelli 734-276-5943 campanellijay@gmail.com Any Comp Defense female

10/23/2024 Alex Darger 720-431-1636 alex.darger@icloud.com Any Rec Defense male

10/23/2024 Kyle Conrad 469-618-4660 kyjeconrad@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

10/23/2024 Roxana Bustos 720-224-6853 laroxi96@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense female

10/21/2024 Joe Winnike 319-321-6608 josephwinnike@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

10/17/2024 Robert Ruzicka 818-421-9123 robertruzicka11@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Offense male

10/17/2024 Stephanie Stonecipher 360-271-7615 stonecipher07@gmail.com Mon, Wed Rec Defense female

10/15/2024 Anne Lane 303-903-4967 anne.lane@hotmail.com Mon, Wed Rec Defense female

10/14/2024 Salvador Alfaro 949-294-3529 salvador.alfaro@gmail.com Sun Comp Offense male

10/9/2024 Dave Behm 720-498-9009 behm.dave@gmail.com Wed Comp Offense male
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10/3/2024 Brad Barry 812-290-4794 bradleycbarry@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense male

9/30/2024 Brian Yauk 303-775-0766 brianyauk@msn.com Any Comp Offense male

9/25/2024 Candy Hernandez 720-499-6510 candyh1010@gmail.com Wed Comp Offense female

9/25/2024 Juan Campos 720-723-8938 gatito731.jc13@gmail.com Sun Both male

9/25/2024 Mary Mae Munoz 303-356-2518 m3.caldwell@gmail.com Mon Rec Defense female

9/25/2024 Zenia Felix 303-908-0662 zyfelix73@gmail.com Mon Rec Goalie female

9/25/2024 Oliver Rojas 303-350-6107 entrestat@yahoo.com Thurs Comp Offense male

9/25/2024 Jace Bovenzi 513-748-0280 jacebovenzi@gmail.com Any Rec Goalie male

9/25/2024 Jack Hinton 318-376-1876 conseciou@yahoo.com Any Rec Offense male

9/25/2024 Christina Cooper 303-335-5863 christina_cooper@icloud.com Mon Rec Offense female

9/25/2024 Michaela Shover 717-414-1775 mshover1998@gmail.com Mon, Wed Comp Defense female

9/25/2024 Daniel Simons 719-659-7824 danielsimons4355@gmail.com Thurs Rec Defense male

9/25/2024 Lauren Martin 303-717-3571 lauren30martin@gmail.com Any Comp Offense female

9/3/2024 Benjamin Johnson 315-749-3221 bsjohnsyr@gmail.com Wed, Sun Rec Defense male

8/30/2024 James Dowling 303-726-5897 lfntsnvrget@yahoo.com Sun, Thurs Both Goalie male

8/30/2024 Garrett Loria 585-313-6479 gwloria21@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense male

8/23/2024 Kurt Zoeger 303-720-5181 kzoegerc@outlook.com Sun Comp Offense male

8/16/2024 Kyle Nichols 757-345-1448 kylenich91@gmail.com Thurs Comp male

8/13/2024 Stephen Ardoline 803-960-0757 luckyfortynine@yahoo.com Sun Rec Defense male

8/12/2024 Sarah Bartlett 425-737-0462 sarahks119@gmail.com Mon Rec Defense female

8/12/2024 William Hernandez 916-906-1266 thehomiewilli420@icloud.com Thurs Comp Offense male

8/7/2024 Matt Freemann 303-641-5732 mattcofree@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

8/7/2024 Daniel Wee 801-783-8980 danielwee@gmail.com Any Rec Offense male

8/5/2024 Sam Oshea 720-301-6823 soshea234@gmail.com Any Rec Offense male

8/1/2024 Cassidy Wilson 720-544-3304 wilsoncassidy22@gmail.com Sun Comp Offense female

7/30/2024 Pablo Lujan 720-503-9396 lujanpablo73@gmail.com Any Rec Goalie male

7/26/2024 Sara Gleason 505-239-3969 svarga_b@yahoo.com Any Rec Defense male

7/22/2024 Roshan Dahal 720-249-9674 zebroshco@gmail.com Sun Rec Defense male

7/22/2024 Molly Kenney 513-504-2722 kmolly050@gmail.com Mon, Wed Rec Defense female

7/16/2024 Evan Kirk 720-480-0186 underthursday@yahoo.com Sun, Wed Rec Defense male

7/1/2024 Geoffery Gatlin 303-246-1082 geoffgatlin@icloud.com Sun Rec Defense male

6/26/2024 Sabrina Richards 540-308-1285 sabbienormal@gmail.com Mon, Wed Comp Offense female

6/25/2024 Samuel Avila 720-487-8502 samuelfotografo3110@gmail.com Any Rec Goalie male

6/24/2024 Al Ali al.a@sudomail.com Any Comp Defense male
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6/24/2024 Scott Sorensen 720-835-9161 t.s.sorensen.ss@gmail.com Wed Rec Goalie male

6/20/2024 Michael Nash 704-699-1103 mjnash22@gmail.com Wed, Sun Rec Defense male

6/18/2024 Edgar Morales 720-871-8144 edgar_armando10@yahoo.com Wed, Thurs Rec Defense male

6/13/2024 Maya Schweiger 720-668-5064 mayaschweiger@gmail.com Sun, Wed Comp Defense female

6/7/2024 Adam Nesbitt 720-289-5664 anesbitt179@gmail.com Sun, Wed Rec Offense male

6/6/2024 Dan Williams 651-206-2161 danielwilliams109@gmail.com Thurs Comp Offense male

6/4/2024 John Lasater 316-312-9240 jrblasater@gmail.com Sun Comp Offense male

6/4/2024 Nathan Enck 303-877-7220 nathan.enck@gmail.com Any Rec Defense male

6/3/2024 Spencer Bowersmith 510-962-2194 sjsharks1022@sbcglobal.net Thurs Rec Defense male

5/20/2024 Adam Bulter 585-732-3368 azb5053@gmail.com Any Rec Offense male

5/16/2024 Christine Ardinger 303-522-1999 christineardinger@gmail.com Monday Rec Offense female

5/8/2024 Franklin Addo 970-433-1982 laddo8790@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Comp male

5/6/2024 Giselle Palma 303-564-9249 gisellepalma33@gmail.com Any Comp Defense female

5/2/2024 Joseph Felix 720-987-3753 joe.felix33@gmail.com Wed Comp Offense male

5/2/2024 Christiona Sierra 720-218-1642 christionas@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense female

4/19/2024 Pangki Xiong 714-333-6046 pangki.x@gmail.com Any Rec Offense female

4/16/2024 Gryphon Beatty 720-681-2242 gbea47249@gmail.com Thurs Rec Offense male

4/16/2024 Tucker Carlson 860-634-7106 tcarlson439@g.rwu.edu Any Comp Offense male

4/15/2024 Luis Canales 720-451-1193 cana3d@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense male

4/11/2024 Adan Ubanda 720-403-5444 adanubanda@gmail.com Sun Comp Defense male

4/9/2024 Alexander Pacheco 714-595-6014 alexander.t.pacheco2004@gmail.com Sun Rec Defense male

3/26/2024 Jonathan Burns 303-618-0841 jburns@pmcu.org Sun Rec Defense male

3/20/2024 Josue Abrego 720-586-3549 josueabrego260@gmail.com Any Comp Defense male

3/7/2024 Mitch Fraser 303-818-0865 mjfraser15@gmail.com Wed Comp Goalie male

3/6/2024 John Fredericks 720-953-8638 fredericksrei@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Rec Defense male

3/4/2024 Jorge Rivera 720-695-1283 jorge.rivera@ballaerospace.com Wed, Sun Rec Offense male

3/4/2024 Emily Walwood 616-566-7335 emwalwood@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Rec Offense female

2/26/2024 Ryan Collins 407-385-2646 ryrycollins@gmail.com Wed Rec Offense male

2/23/2024 Alex Sanchez 720-353-8988 alex97san5@gmail.com Wed Rec Defense male

2/23/2024 Katie Couch 720-645-4685 mkatiecouch@gmail.com Sun, Mon, Wed Comp Offense female

2/21/2024 Rachael Facey 603-732-8074 rachael.facey9@gmail.com Mon, Wed Comp Offense female

2/19/2024 Joseph Vazquez 787-556-2707 yalmar_357@hotmail.com Thurs, Sun Rec Offense male

2/8/2024 Will Griffin 757-812-3534 willgriffin17@gmail.com Thurs Comp Defense male

2/7/2024 Myndi Bowersmith 650-465-8312 myndimcd@gmail.com Sun, Mon, Wed Both female
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2/2/2024 Shannon Kelley 270-792-8578 shannon.kelley91@gmail.com Any Comp Offense female

1/24/2024 Eli Park 802-681-3293 elias9613@yahoo.com Wed Rec Defense male

1/11/2024 Youcef Baouchi 303-856-5063 youcef.baouchi@gmail.com Sun, Wed, Thurs Comp Defense male

1/11/2024 Kerry LeBrun 859-361-8535 klebrun19@gmail.com Wed Comp Offense female

1/8/2024 Nazim Kargar 303-667-5622 nazimkargar@gmail.com Sun, Wed, Thurs Comp Defense male

1/8/2024 Joseph Olivas 720-557-4155 joey.olivas99@gmail.com Any Comp Offense male

1/8/2024 Shannon Chirlo 201-315-7612 shannonchirlo@gmail.com Wed Comp Offense female
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